RFTB202 Turbine Flowmeter
► High pressure
► Low pressure loss
► High repeatability and accuracy
► Pulse / analog output selectable
► Fast response time
Fluid flowing through RFTB202 push the rotor to revolve. As the rotor blade pass the
pickoffs, generate electrical pulses which frequency is proportional to the flow rate.

(bar)
DN
(mm)
Process
Connection
BSPP/NPT
Filtration(micron)
Magnetic
Pickoff
Encode
Pickoff
Journal
Bearing
Ball
Bearing
RFTB202-GF/NF-4.5L 0.6 to 4.5 0.6 to 4.5 420 4 G1/4" or 1/4"NPT 75 --
RFTB202-GF/NF-10L 1.6 to 10 0.8 to 10 420 6 G1/4" or 1/4"NPT 75 --
RFTB202-GF/NF-20L 3 to 20 1.5 to 20 420 10 G3/8" or 3/8"NPT 100 30
RFTB202-GF/NF-100L 10 to 100 5 to 100 420 15 G1/2" or 1/2"NPT 150 50
RFTB202-GF/NF-130L 13 to 130 6 to 130 420 20 G3/4" or 3/4"NPT 150 50
RFTB202-GF/NF-170L 17 to 170 8 to 170 420 25 G1" or 1"NPT 150 70
RFTB202-GF/NF-250L 25 to 250 12 to 250 420 32 G1-1/4" or 1-1/4"NPT 200 100
RFTB202-GF/NF-320L 32 to 320 16 to 320 420 40 G1-1/2" or 1-1/2"NPT 200 100
Pickoffs & Amplifiers
RFTB202 can be integrated with several different pickoffs, preamplifiers and signal
conditioners, such as magnetic pickoffs, encode pickoffs, linear correction
preamplifiers, smart control units, to meet specific measurement needs.